 W02020010 – Rev0.7                                                                    www.way-on.com
1
AC-DC Flyback Controller with integrated MOSFET
WD108XE
⚫ Description
WD108xE is a highly integrated flyback controller
suitable for designing high performance low cost
off−line power converters. It fully integrates a 700V

8
WD108XE
⚫ Ordering information
* XXXXYYWW is variable.
ESD Notice
Semiconductor devices are ESD sensitive and can be damaged by exposure to ESD events.
Suitable ESD precautions should be taken when handling and transporting these devices.
Declaration
The Company shall not be liable for any damage caused by exceeding the rated value (such as maximum
value, operating range, or other parameters) during the use of all specifications of Shanghai Wayon
Semiconductor Co., LTD. The Company's products shall not be used in human life support equipment or
systems whose failure or malfunction may result in personal injury. No reproduction in whole or in part shall
be made without authorization. The Company reserves the right to change the prospectus without prior
notice.
Contact Information
No.1001, Shiwan(7) Road, Pudong District, Shanghai, P.R.China.201202
Tel: 86-21-68960674 Fax: 86-21-50757680 Email: market@way-on.com
WAYON website: http://www.way-on.com
For additional information, please contact your local Sales Representative.
  is registered trademark of Wayon Corporation.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
The device characteristics and parameters in this data sheet can and do vary in different applications and actual device performance may vary over
time.
Users should verify actual device performance in their specific applications.
Part Number Package Shipping Device making
WD1082-T60T TO220-6 50/Tube WD1082 XXXXYYWW
WD1083E-T60T TO220-6 50/Tube
WD1083E
XXXXYYWW
WD1084E-T60T TO220-6 50/Tube
WD1084E
XXXXYYWW
WD1085E-T60T TO220-6 50/Tube
WD1085E
XXXXYYWW